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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
BeweneHit M.M. FOHiop
Bbanax P.P.
banax ..
Banax I'I.
BeweneHiit M.M.
Kabauin AB.
Jy6poscbkuin M.B.
Fapaumn B.O.
TosT B.A.
MeTposLi M.®.
Jiba C.C.
[JokTop E.E.
Kabauin B.B. Bac.
Fapsunin M.B.
MywkapeHko LI
Fanam €.0.
Kysbma O.0.
Meiicap E.C.
Mevicap C.C.
[Ay6poscbknin M.B. CkyH3s
Metposui ©.0.
Meticep A.C.
ranam O.0.
banax B.I".
Meiicap C.O.
Jliba O.C.
MywkapeHko O.1.
Kysbma C.C.
banax O.0.
JNlemak A.®.
Nenpen T.T.
Nlemak ©.0.
Monoswny B.B.
Monoewnu O.0.
banax K.B.
Kob6anb E.HO.
Kobasnb M.E.
ToBsT AB.
Jdoxtop /1.1,

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

2023

Kny6u 3akapnartra Cesntows, MykaueBo

Ay6Ho
B 220 11/ 50.369549 /] 25.695134
11.09.2023 07:30:00

CoHAUYHO

42
512

312.318

102
52
50

Kogp,
160146
160148
160005
160197
160018
160156
163869
160082
164972
160214
160159
165067
160031
160150
160090
160201
160210
163856
165063
163867
160215
165062
160095
160003
160092
160047
163794
160044
160045
160211
160046
160102
160059
165214
163667
160086
160158
164971
165212

Kny6
MykaueBo
3akapnatTa CesstoLu
3akapnatTa Cesntow
3akapnatTa CestoLu
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
3akapnatTa CestoLu
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
3akapnatTa CesntoLu
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
3akapnatTa CesstoLu
3akapnatta Cesntow
3akapnatTa CesntoLu
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
3akapnatTa CesntoLu
3akapnatTa CestoLu
Mykaueso
3akapnatTa Cesntow
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
3akapnatTa CesntoLu
3akapnatTa CestoLu
3akapnatta CesstoLu
3akapnatTa Cesntow
3akapnatTa CestoLu
3akapnatta CesstoLu
3akapnatta Cesntow
3akapnatTa CesntoLu
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
16
48
26
19
9
6

MpunsosBunx

11
11
16
8
16
8
7
22
10
17
7
10
3
14
9
9
15
7
7
22
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11:44:34
12:24:54
1206.24

1040.44

11:44:34
12:43:07
00:58:33

102
0
0

banun
496.24
479.21
47545
464.55
376.24
367.92
35446
280.59
27743
268.91
268.91
26792
264.75
256.83
254.06
249.90
24297
188.32
187.72
176.83
176.63
174.06
164.16
90.69
89.90
87.52
86.93
80.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
496.24
479.21
47545
464.55
376.24
367.92
35446
280.59
27743
268.91
268.91
267.92
264.75
256.83
254.06
249.90
24297
188.32
187.72
176.83
176.63
174.06
164.16
90.69
89.90
87.52
86.93
80.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

[Hoxtop J1.4.
Lyp B.l.
Meiicap O.E.
lesuin K.
[nyxaHny M.M.
Inyxanny P.M.
€nivek B.A. cTapi
€nivek |.B. cTapi

Kabauin B.B. Bos.

Kabauin K.B.

165211
165111
165213
160094
160177
160087
164944
164943
160186
160187

Mykaueso
3akapnatTa Cesntow
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBso
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBso
MykaueBo

O O O ©O O O © M Ut

O O O O O O o o o o

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 10:16:03



